получения запроса Huawei на обслуживание 

на месте направить квалифицированный 

персонал технической поддержки в место, 

указанное Huawei для предоставления 

технических услуг. 

Section 7 - Remuneration Раздел 7 - Оплата 

7.1 Huawei shall pay the total amount of 

177 000 (one hundred seventy-seven thousand) 

USD to the Partner as Remuneration for the 

Development Work specified herein. 

The Partner should issue the invoice to Huawei 

in the currency of the Agreement specified in this 

clause. 

If the currency of the agreement is different form

[...]

of 50 000 (fifty thousand) USD and an advance payment of the Stage 2 in the amount of 20 000 (twenty 

thousand) USD. Further, the payment in the amount of 90 000 (ninety thousand) USD specified in 

paragraph 2 of the Payment Term table above is the final payment of the Stage 2, the payment in the 

amount of 17 000 (seventeen thousand) USD specified in paragraph 3 of the Payment Term table above 

is the final payment of the Stage 3. 

№ Условия платежа 
Сумма платежа 

(доллары США) 

1 Авансовый платеж по Этапам 1 и 2 после подписания 70 000 

Договора и получения счета на оплату